
Prepared 04/27/2016 by
City of Franklin Purchasing Office

City of Franklin, Tennessee

Tabulation of Bids*

Page 1 of 1

Purchasing Office Solicitation No.:  
Notice to Bidders published in the 

Williamson Herald on: 
Number of vendors that were notified of / 

that responded to this solicitation for bids: 
Date and time bids due and publicly opened:  

Present at opening of bids:  

Target meeting of BOMA at which 
recommendation is scheduled to be 

considered: 

Bids received from: Bid No.:

Does the bid 
include all 
required 

documents?

Does the bid 

MOES1? / If 
not, how many 
exceptions do 

not MOES1?

Quoted unit 
pricing per 

pound:

Estimated value of 
bid over maximum 

term of award 
based on bid unit 

pricing and 
specified estimated 

quantity:

Payment 
terms:

Estimated 
time of 
delivery 

after receipt 
of order:

Bid and 
bid 

pricing is 
valid 

through:

Brenntag Mid-South, Inc.
1405 Hwy 136 W.
PO Box 20
Henderson, KY  42419
Tyson Schnitker, Branch Manager
270/830-1259
TSchnitker@brenntag.com

1 of 1 Yes
Bidder takes no 

exceptions
$0.915 $173,850.00

net 30 
days

2-3 days 06/30/16

Thatcher Chemical of Florida, Inc.
245 Hazen Road
Deland, FL  32720-3967
PO Box 27407
Salt Lake City, UT  84127-0407
Jayson Stenquist, Market Analyst
800/348-0034 ext. 1444 M-F MDT
jayson.stenquist@tchem.com

1 of 1 Yes

Bidder took exception 
to CoF spec. no. 11.4.2 
re: number and weight 

of bags but CoF 
considers number and 

weight of bags as 
MOES.  However, bid 

is not for specified 
Hydrodarco B.

$0.590 $112,100.00
net 30 
days

7 days 06/30/16

The Dycho Company, Inc.
412 Meridian St.
PO Box 513
Niota, TN  37826
Jon Coleman, Sales Manager
423/252-9515; jon@dycho.com
Rob Shamblin, President
800/654-1399; rob@dycho.com

1 of 1 Yes
Bidder takes no 

exceptions
$1.150 $218,500.00

net 30 
days

7 days 08/01/16

5/10/16

2016-022 (powder-activated carbon (Hydrodarco B)) 

3/10/16

23 / 3

3/29/16 2:00 PM
Chuck Page of American Development Corporation; Jaime Wolsky of C. I. Thornburg; and Dee Settle, 
Suzanne Ward and Brian Wilcox of the City of Franklin Purchasing Office

 1MOES indicates "meet(s) or exceed(s) specifications" *Shaded bid is apparent lowest best bid


